Profec Expansion joint NBR
DN250 DIN flange 10bar PN10
(7035042)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Material flange

Connection

DIN Standard

Temperature range

Pressure

Size

Length

Flange

Outer o

PCD

Bolt hole

Holes

NBR

steel

DIN flange

DIN 2501

-10°C-115°C

10 bar

DN250

230 mm

PN10

395 mm

350 mm

23 mm

10
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